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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

YAHOO INC [ YHOO ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

ROSENSWEIG DANIEL Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
Chief Operating Officer
C/O YAHOOQO! INC. 10/31/2006 P &
701 FIRST AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Streer Lme))( Form filed by One Reporting Person
SUNNYVALE CA 94089 y porfing
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature

Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect

(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reporteq (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount EQ; o | price -(I;Lasr;fa; ggz(j;

Common Stock 10/31/2006 M 74,000 A $8.23 466,625 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 500 D | $26.11 466,125 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 400 D | $26.13 465,725 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 200 D | $26.14 465,525 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 300 D | $26.15 465,225 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 500 D | $26.16 464,725 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 800 D | $26.17 463,925 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 1,100 D | $26.18 462,825 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 1,500 D | $26.19 461,325 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,804 D $26.2 458,521 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,283 D | $26.21 456,238 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,813 D | $26.22 453,425 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 3,700 D | $26.23 449,725 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 3,800 D | $26.24 445,925 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 4,900 D | $26.25 441,025 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,014 D | $26.26 439,011 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,550 D | $26.27 436,461 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,236 D | $26.28 434,225 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 3,000 D | $26.29 431,225 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,420 D $26.3 428,805 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 1,980 D | $26.31 426,825 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 100 D | $26.32 426,725 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 3,800 D | $26.33 422,925 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 6,600 D | $26.34 416,325 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,700 D | $26.35 413,625 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 2,100 D | $26.36 411,525 D
Common Stock 10/31/2006 S 4,300 D | $26.37 407,225 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001234658
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001011006

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T i 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon % e, \1@%‘33%‘:” ﬁ!:Nyg‘lRE:c*‘Explrahon?§}fe|§éepqyf SecurlueQE?a"y %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any WHS(IWT' ,JDarREROtS (aptagycgnverti )tﬂ ties) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Priceof {Month/Day/Year)—|-8) Securities Derivative cc\,ul;ky {instr-5) Beneficialt Direct(D)—|Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, gfél?)rﬂé?a" 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of a 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction 4 an Expiration Date of Securities Derivative BRtafile Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any ode (nstr. | Deriyative | -('M'g?ﬂﬂm:ir) Underlying Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secuirities Derivative ﬁ'@ﬁ’Hﬂ’ (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acq ired (Instr. 3 a cﬂ@ Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security ) o mber Following (1) (Instr. 4)
isi Date Expiration ) of Reported
Code |V gﬁ (ﬁslstr Exercisable | Date Title Shares Transaction(s)
3,4 andb) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V Ay 1(D) isable_| Date Title Shares
I"Stock
Option ( 3 Common 2
right to $8.23 10/31/2006 M 74,000 3 12/11/2012 Stock 74,000 @) 278,750 D
buy )

Explanation of Responses:

1. All shares reported sold on this Form 4 were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading program.

2. not applicable

3. This option becomes exercisable at a rate of 4/48th of the securities underlying the option on 4/24/03 and 1/48th of the securities underlying the option on each monthly anniversary of the vesting
commencement date of 12/11/02 thereafter

/s/ Michael J. Callahan,

attorney-in-fact for, Daniel 11/01/2006
Rosensweig
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




